Race Date
September 15, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Cambridge Springs High School

Team Score (places): 53

330 Olivia Mamula

333 Reilly Walsh

332 Sadie Brown

331 Hayley Brown

329 Haley Flick

334 Rachael Counasse
335 Karli Orr
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Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 54

605 Ashley Keefer
606 Eve Gardner
608 Olivia Trauner
610 Sabrina Kosnik
609 Jolene Bacon
611 Amber Lewis
612 Kennedy Rose
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Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Class

Women

HS Varsity Girls

Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Place Place

Jr
So
So
So
Jr
Fr
Fr

Jr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Jr

Team - Strong Vincent High School

Team Score (places): 54

584 Courtney Sargent
586 Susan Dunsworth
585 Emily Finke

582 Jennifer Gelletta
583 Taylor Szuchon
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Team - Harbor Creek
Team Score (places): 66

448 Jessica Edmondson
451 Sarah Maguire

445 Paige Brigham

446 Marissa Drobitch
442  Jordan Seroka

444  Taylor Bean

443  Shelby Conkling
447  Alyson Kita

450 Brittany Hunter
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So
Fr
So
Jr
So

Sr
Sr
So
Jr
Fr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr

Finish Position -

2 2
3 5
9 14
14 28
25 53
29 82
34 116

Finish Position -

4 4
5 9
6 15
19 34
20 54
21 75
37 112

Finish Position -

1 1
8 9
11 20
12 32
22 54

Finish Position -

7 7
10 17
15 32
16 48
18 66
27 93
31 124
More Than 7
More Than 7
1

Time

1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 23:05.2

20:14.3
20:19.3
23:36.6
24:29.1
26:46.5
27:32.1
29:33.5

2

20:14.3 0:00.0

40:33.6 0:04.9
1:04:10.3 3:22.3
1:28:39.4 4:14.8
1:55:26.0 6:32.2
2:22:58.1 7:17.7
2:52:31.6 9:19.1

Average Time: 23:37.1

21:52.0
22:22.4
22:41.0
25:21.4
25:48.7
25:56.1
31:21.8

3

21:52.0 0:00.0

44:14.4 0:30.3
1:06:55.5 0:48.9
1:32:16.9 3:29.3
1:58:05.7 3:56.7
2:24:01.8 4:04.1
2:55:23.6 9:29.7

Average Time: 23:37.0

20:13.5
23:21.2
24:13.3
24:13.8
26:03.1

4

20:135 0:00.0
43:34.8 3:07.7
1:07:48.1 3:59.7
1:32:02.0 4:00.2
1:58:05.1 5:49.6

Average Time: 24:19.5

22:55.9
23:38.5
24:52.9
24:53.9
25:16.3
27:18.6
28:09.0
29:45.6
32:15.5

22:55.9 0:00.0

46:34.4 0:42.5
1:11:27.4 1:57.0
1:36:21.4 1:58.0
2:01:37.8 2:20.4
2:28:56.4 4:22.6
2:57:.05.4 5:13.0
3:26:51.1 6:49.6
3:59:06.6 9:19.5

09/15/2012 12:55:24



Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2012 Final Team Results
Women
HS Varsity Girls
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 114 Average Time: 26:20.9
1 384 Lindsay Orzechowski Sr 13 13 24:26.2 24:26.2 0:00.0
2 390 Sarah Nutt Fr 23 36 26:10.3 50:36.5 1:44.1
3 387 Taylor Amon Jr 24 60 26:30.2 1:17:06.7 2:03.9
4 386 Annalie Fitzgibbon Jr 26 86 27:09.3 1:44:16.1 2:43.1
5 389 Kristine Malinowski Fr 28 114 27:28.3  2:11:44.4 3:02.0
6 388 Taylor Campbell Fr 32 146 28:17.2  2:40:01.7 3:51.0
Team - Carrick High School Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 151 Average Time: 28:37.5
1 368 Ashley Hankins Fr 17 17 25:15.7 25:15.7 0:00.0
2 369 Samantha Hankins Fr 30 47 27:44.9 53:00.6 2:29.2
3 367 Heidi-Jo Shuttleworth So 33 80 29:235  1:22:24.1 4:07.7
4 363 Cullyanna Grass Jr 35 115 29:45.4  1:52:09.6 4:29.7
5 361 Juliann Ringeisen Sr 36 151 30:58.2  2:23:07.8 5:42.5
6 365 Elijah Krzyzanowski So 38 189 33:41.3 2:56:49.2 8:25.6
7 360 Madison Deery Sr 39 228 33:43.0 3:30:32.2 8:27.3
Team - Erie Academy Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 383 Alexis Larocca So Less Than 5 25:17.8 25:17.8 0:00.0
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 488 Rebecca Campbell Fr Less Than 5 21:49.0 21:49.0 0:00.0
2 486 Taylor Barnett So Less Than 5 22:59.7 44:48.7 1:10.6
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Race Date

September 15, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - Penn State Behrend
Team Score (places): 33

1 1
2 13
3 3
4 2
5 5
6 4
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 11
12 12
13 10
14 14
15 15

Catie Bertges
Victoria Harwood
Haley Hughes
Katie Spade

Katie Patterson
Danielle Stanko
Jamie Szramowski
Katie Manno
Miranda Boatman
Angelina Sprecher
Amanda Niebauer
Abby Gilmore
Lauren Smith
Becca Foster
Becca Blauch

Team - Gannon
Team Score (places): 39

1 124
2 123
3 132
4 127
5 125
6 134
7 126
8 128
9 122
10 133
11 130
12 131
13 121
14 129

Veronica Bujdos
Nicole Bubie

Emily Reinhart

Ali Gunns

Kathleen Driving Hawk
Carly Vicary
Christina Estes
Abby Hansgen
Kenzie Buckham
Natalie Richard
Allison McDermott
Maureen Piccirilli
Sarah Bartkowiak
Stephanie Matteson

Team - Westminster College
Team Score (places): 117

304
305
306
307
310
316
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Jenny Jones
Sydney Spain
Morgan Swartz
Liv Miller
Alyssa Cauley
Erin Sullivan
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Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Finish Position -

Class -1 XC
Overall

Class Place

Jr 3

Jr 5

Jr 6

Jr 9

Sr 10

Fr 11

So 22

Fr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr 1

Fr 2

Jr 4

Jr 15

Sr 17

Fr 18

Sr 19

Fr More Than 7
Sr More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So 7

Sr 20

Sr 27

Sr 28

Sr 35

Jr 40

Cumulative

Place

14
23
33
44
66

~N w R

22
39
57
76

27
54
82
117
157

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 20:26.6

19:43.7
20:26.6
20:28.1
20:45.8
20:48.9
20:55.2
21:31.0
21:41.0
22:42.2
22:44.6
23:21.0
24:06.7
24:13.9
24:42.9
27:31.1

2

19:43.7 0:00.0

40:10.4 0:42.9
1:00:38.5 0:44.4
1:21:24.3 1:02.0
1:42:13.3 1:05.2
2:03:08.5 1:11.5
2:24:39.6 1:47.2
2:46:20.6 1.57.2
3:09:02.8 2:58.4
3:31:47.5 3:00.9
3:55:08.6 3:37.3
4:19:15.3 4:22.9
4:43:29.3 4:30.1
5:08:12.2 4:59.2
5:35:43.4 7:47.4

Average Time: 20:16.6

19:14.9
19:27.8
20:15.2
21:09.4
21:15.8
21:17.4
21:24.0
21:30.5
22:07.2
22:34.8
22:59.7
23:03.1
23:23.6
23:56.8

3

19:14.9 0:00.0

38:42.8 0:12.8

58:58.1 1:00.2
1:20:07.5 1.54.4
1:41:23.4 2:00.9
2:02:40.8 2:02.4
2:24:04.9 2:09.0
2:45:35.4 2:15.6
3:07:42.7 2:52.3
3:30:17.5 3:19.8
3:53:17.3 3:.44.7
4:16:20.5 3:48.2
4:39:44.1 4:08.6
5:03:41.0 4:41.8

Average Time: 21:39.3

20:35.0
21:27.9
21:42.8
21:47.5
22:43.5
22:47.9

20:35.0 0:00.0
42:03.0 0:52.9
1:03:45.8 1:.07.7
1:25:33.4 1:12.4
1:48:16.9 2:08.4
2:11:04.8 2:12.8

09/15/2012 12:55:24



Race Date

September 15, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Westminster College

Team Score (places): 117

7 309 Kiristine Haggerty
8 314 Emily Zetzer
9 311 Nicole Wallace
10 313 Brittany Majors
11 317 Liz Buechle
12 318 Erica Hilwig
13 315 Carrie Whisel

Team - Point Park
Team Score (places): 147

287
284
289
201
294
288
285
290
286

Hana Jiraskove
Lindsay Dill

Katie Johnston
Marissa Buchheit
Maddie Goldcamp
Christina Wisniewski
Keri Rouse

Lindsey Palmer
Crusher Lessner
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Team - Lake Erie College
Team Score (places): 161

198
199
200
203
201
202

Shanita Fluker
Samantha Smith
Leah Jones
Melanie Forget
Karissa Burns
Taylor Bessette
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Team - Penn State Altoona
Team Score (places): 171

260
262
264
257
259
261
258
263
256

Patricia Mantero
Missy Scandrol
Macy Yingling
Kristen Cummings
Anna Griffith
Amanda Payne
Chelsea Davis
Megan Woodward
Natasha Csicsmann
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Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

4

Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
So 43 200
Jr More Than 7
So More Than 7
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Finish Position -
So 12 12
Fr 14 26
So 31 57
Fr 39 96
Fr 51 147
So 72 219
Jr 75 294
So More Than 7
Jr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Jr 8 8
Sr 32 40
Sr 34 74
Fr 38 112
Fr 49 161
Fr 67 228
Finish Position -
So 16 16
So 25 41
So 33 74
Jr 42 116
So 55 171
So 82 253
So 84 337
So More Than 7
Fr More Than 7

Cumulative Time

Time Time Back

3
Average Time: 21:39.3
22:53.8 2:33:58.7 2:18.8
24:02.3 2:58:01.0 3:27.2
24:25.2 3:22:26.3 3:50.1
25:51.9  3:48:18.2 5:16.8
26:10.9 4:14:29.1 5:35.8
26:12.1  4:40:41.3 5:37.1
26:13.5 5:06:54.9 5:38.5

4

Average Time: 22:02.0

20:55.5 20:55.5 0:00.0
21:00.4 41:56.0 0:04.9
22:12.4 1.04:08.4 1:16.9
22:46.9 1:26:55.4 1:51.4
23:14.5 1:50:09.9 2:19.0
24:20.1  2:14:30.1 3:24.6
25:03.4 2:39:33.5 4:07.9
25:19.7 3:04:53.3 4:24.2
27:42.9 3:32:36.3 6:47.4
5
Average Time: 22:15.3
20:38.8 20:38.8 0:00.0
22:15.9 42:54.8 1:37.0
22:26.9 1.05:21.7 1:48.0
22:45.6 1:28:07.3 2:06.7
23:09.1 1:51:16.5 2:30.3
23:55.9 2:15:125 3:17.1
6

Average Time: 22:17.5

21:12.3 21:12.3 0:00.0
21:41.3 42:53.6 0:29.0
22:18.7 1:.05:12.4 1:06.4
22:53.5 1:28:05.9 1:41.2
23:21.5 1:51:275 2:09.2
25:45.2 2:17:12.8 4:32.9
25:56.8  2:43:09.6 4:44.5
25:58.4  3:09:08.1 4:46.1
26:05.6  3:35:13.7 4:53.3

09/15/2012 12:55:24



Race Date Behrend Invitational

September 15, 2012 Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Case Western Finish Position- 7

Team Score (places): 181 Average Time: 22:25.6
1 57 Alison Magee Jr 24 24 21:37.8 21:37.8 0:00.0
2 56 Veronica Cole Fr 29 53 21:48.7 43:26.6 0:10.8
3 60 Sina Gartner Fr 37 90 22:44.3 1:06:11.0 1:06.5
4 58 Laura Wheeler Fr 44 134 22:56.0 1:29:07.1 1:18.2
5 59 Mackenzie Michalk So 47 181 23:00.9 1:52:08.0 1:23.0
Team - Bethany College Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 204 Average Time: 22:34.0
1 36 Brooke Bosworth Fr 13 13 20:57.4 20:57.4 0:00.0
2 43 Jess Olson So 26 39 21:42.6 42:40.1 0:45.1
3 38 Heather Hamm Jr 48 87 23:04.0 1:05:44.1 2:06.5
4 45  Chelesi White Jr 58 145 23:30.0 1:29:14.1 2:32.5
5 35 Gabri Bonazzo Fr 59 204 23:36.1 1:52:50.3 2:38.6
6 40 Emily King Jr 60 264 23:39.1  2:16:29.4 2:41.6
7 41 Kelsea Martz Fr 65 329 23:52.9 2:40:22.3 2:55.4
8 39 Rebekah Hudock Fr More Than 7 27:47.4 3:08:09.8 6:49.9
9 46 Alisa Van Syckle Jr More Than 7 32:02.2 3:40:12.0 11:04.7
Team - Cuyahoga Community College Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 260 Average Time: 23:28.0
1 78 Maria Cocita Fr 23 23 21:31.2 21:31.2 0:00.0
2 84 Asia Smith Fr 36 59 22:43.6 44:14.9 1:12.4
3 80 Brianne Lowe Fr 50 109 23:12.2 1.07:27.1 1:40.9
4 79 Cheyenne Hunt Fr 73 182 24:31.2 1:31:58.4 3:00.0
5 82 Natalie Pearsonbeard So 78 260 25:21.6 1:57:20.0 3:50.3
6 83 Chelsea Sery Fr 89 349 26:19.1  2:23:39.1 4:47.9
7 77 Alexis Bradley Fr 91 440 26:41.8 2:50:21.0 5:10.6
Team - HIRAM COLLEGE Finish Position - 10

Team Score (places): 318 Average Time: 24:20.7
1 161 Laila Almassri Jr 30 30 22:06.0 22:06.0 0:00.0
2 172  Taylor Shutler Fr 46 76 23:00.6 45:06.7 0:54.6
3 167 Ashley Dillon Fr 79 155 25:23.4  1:10:30.1 3:17.3
4 163 Clarissa Claflin Jr 80 235 25:26.8 1:35:56.9 3:20.7
5 173 Bonnie Bentar Sr 83 318 25:46.7 2:01:43.7 3:40.7
6 165 Ebeth Haase Sr 86 404 25:59.8 2:27:43.6 3:53.8
7 168 Natalie Richardson Sr 88 492 26:10.2 2:53:53.8 4:04.1
8 166 Carly Kidner Jr More Than 7 26:59.3  3:20:53.2 4:53.3
9 164 Alys Dutton So More Than 7 27:54.8  3:48:48.0 5:48.7

Race Results by the Big White Trailer
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Race Date

September 15, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Defiance College
Team Score (places): 320

92 Brianna Rodriguez
86 Sadie Daeger

87 Erika Debos

90 Alisha Kazlausky
85 Marissa Bussard
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Team - D'Youville
Team Score (places): 323

113
106
104
107
111
108
112
105

Emily Quast

Maria Fusco
Christine Fleming
Candice Price
Kelsey Howland
Melissa Scarangella
Danielle Kirchner
Shaina Nelson
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Team - Mount Aloysius College

Team Score (places): 341

1 246 Rosalie Sossong
2 245 Kelsey Molnar

3 242  Nikki Binnie

4 247  Caitlyn Crisp

5 243 Carol Pavelko

Team - Medaille College
Team Score (places): 353

222
219
220
223
221
214
218
211
212
216

Haile Townsend
Leah Senecal
Rosanne Sparacino
Christina Volpini
Allison Stang
Mi'Quiara Gibson
Bianca Morris
Keentia Antoine
Asia Battle

Arielle Kaigler-Hall
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Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
So 45 45
So 61 106
Sr 63 169
Sr 70 239
Jr 81 320
Finish Position -
Fr 21 21
So 53 74
Sr 77 151
So 85 236
Fr 87 323
So 93 416
Fr 95 511
Jr More Than 7
Finish Position -
Sr 52 52
Fr 57 109
Jr 64 173
Jr 66 239
Sr 102 341
Finish Position -
Jr 56 56
So 62 118
So 69 187
Fr 76 263
So 90 353
So 98 451
So 99 550
Fr More Than 7
So More Than 7
Jr More Than 7

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

11
Average Time: 24:02.8

22:57.8 22:57.8 0:00.0

23:41.2 46:39.0 0:43.4

23:48.2 1:10:27.3 0:50.4

24.04.1 1:34:31.4 1:06.3

25:42.8 2:00:14.3 2:45.0
12

Average Time: 24:23.6

21:28.5 21:28.5 0:00.0
23:16.6 44:45.1 1:48.1
25:13.8 1:09:58.9 3:45.3
25:58.0 1:35:57.0 4:29.5
26:01.2 2:01:58.3 4:32.7
28:03.9  2:30:02.2 6:35.4
28:35.4 2:58:37.7 7:06.9
30:38.6  3:29:16.3 9:10.1
13

Average Time: 27:47.6

23:14.9 23:14.9 0:00.0
23:28.1 46:43.1 0:13.2
23:52.6  1:10:35.7 0:37.7
23:53.2  1:34:29.0 0:38.2
44:29.0 2:18:58.0 21:14.0

14

Average Time: 24:36.4

23:22.6 23:22.6 0:00.0
23:46.4 47:09.1 0:23.8
24:.01.6  1:11:10.7 0:38.9
25:12.5 1:36:23.3 1:49.9
26:39.1 2:03:.02.4 3:16.4
30:21.8 2:33:24.2 6:59.1
31:00.0 3:04:24.3 7:37.4
36:02.2  3:40:26.5 12:39.5
36:30.6  4:16:57.2 13:08.0
37:43.8 4:54:41.0 14:21.1

09/15/2012 12:55:24



Race Date
September 15, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Hilbert College
Team Score (places): 382

1 148 Shannon Ellis

2 151 Miranda Reimondo
3 149 Crystal Hailey

4 147 Kateland Ball

5 150 Kayla Lansberry

Team - La Roche College
Team Score (places): 405

186
191
189
187
188
190

Alecia Kidder
Kayla Bartok
Irene Tamajong
Rebecca Burkhart
Kaitlyn Meyer
Brittany Povloski
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Team - Pitt-Bradford
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 275 Schrock Olivia
2 273 Kirkpatrick Carly

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women

College Women

Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
So 54 54
Fr 68 122
Fr 74 196
So 92 288
Fr 94 382
Finish Position -
Jr 41 41
Fr 71 112
Fr 96 208
So 97 305
Fr 100 405
Fr 101 506
Finish Position -
Fr Less Than 5
Sr Less Than 5

Cumulative

Time Time

15

Time
Back

Average Time: 25:34.6

0:00.0
0:41.6
1:27.0
4:09.6
5:05.4

0:00.0
1:22.1
6:47.5
7:03.7
8:14.1
17:05.9

23:17.9 23:17.9
23:59.5 47:17.4
24:44.9 1:12:02.3
27:27.6 1:39:30.0
28:23.4 2:07:53.4
16
Average Time: 27:33.0
22:51.5 22:51.5
24:13.7 47:05.2
29:39.1 1:16:44.3
29:55.2 1:46:39.5
31:05.6 2:17:45.2
39:57.4 2:57:42.6
Inc.

Average Time:

22:38.5
26:20.7

22:38.5
48:59.2

0:00.0
3:42.1

09/15/2012 12:55:24



Race Date

September 15, 2012

Bib No

Name

Team - North East
Team Score (places): 26

1 561
2 562
3 554
4 558
5 563
6 566
7 556
8 565
9 557
10 564
11 555

Kate Mclntosh
Casey Mcintosh
Macey Abbott
Joelle Klein
Morgan Ramsey
Rachel White
Sage Beardsley
Taylor Vantassell
Lydia Daily
Nicole Snyder
Jewl Baum

Team - Union City
Team Score (places): 81

614
617
622
618
621
616
615
620
619
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Alyssa Boyd

Morgan Burgess
Samantha Brumagin
Rylee Hanlin

Kaitlyn Kuzma
Sierra Bahl

Hannah Keiper
Moni Reynolds
Shonda Reynolds

Team - McDowell Middle School
Team Score (places): 90

1 523
2 515
3 518
4 511
5 510
6 521
7 512
8 522
9 514
10 519
11 509
12 516
13 513
14 520
15 517

Anna Potapchuk
Emma Chodubski
Haile Martin
Annie Cacchione
Jordan Zielinski
Chloe Pavlov
Claire Orr

Rachel Bessetti
Jenna Guianen
Isabella Amendola
Elivia Wagner
Libby Dehart
Sydney Stitt
Chelsea Oakes
Brooke Davic

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational

Final Team Results

Women
Jr Hi Girls
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative
Class Place Place
Finish Position -
8th 2 2
8th 4 6
7th 5 11
8th 7 18
8th 8 26
7th 11 37
8th 15 52
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
Finish Position -
8th 1 1
8th 6 7
7th 21 28
7th 25 53
7th 28 81
8th 29 110
8th 34 144
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
Finish Position -
7th 13 13
7th 17 30
7th 18 48
8th 19 67
8th 23 90
7th 26 116
8th 27 143
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
7th More Than 7
8

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 11:23.7

10:57.8
11:21.9
11:22.8
11:36.2
11:39.6
11:48.5
12:115
12:31.7
13:22.8
13:27.4
13:44.7

2

10:57.8 0:00.0
22:19.8 0:24.1
33:42.7 0:25.0
45:18.9 0:38.4
56:58.5 0:41.7
1:08:47.1 0:50.6
1:20:58.6 1:13.6
1:33:30.4 1:33.9
1:46:53.2 2:24.9
2:00:20.7 2:29.6
2:14:.05.4 2:46.8

Average Time: 12:04.9

10:45.0
11:34.0
12:34.0
12:40.4
12:51.2
12:52.6
13:24.3
13:31.0
15:02.2

3

10:45.0 0:00.0
22:19.0 0:49.0
34:53.0 1:49.0
47:33.4 1.55.4
1:00:24.7 2:06.2
1:13:17.4 2:07.6
1:26:41.7 2:39.3
1:40:12.8 2:46.0
1:55:15.0 4:17.2

Average Time: 12:24.8

12:02.3
12:23.3
12:30.5
12:32.7
12:35.2
12:41.2
12:45.7
12:50.1
13:58.0
13:59.7
14:03.9
14:48.7
14:57.5
15:34.9
16:18.5

12:02.3 0:00.0

24:25.6 0:21.0

36:56.1 0:28.1

49:28.9 0:30.4
1:02:04.1 0:32.9
1:14:45.4 0:38.9
1:27:31.1 0:43.3
1:40:21.2 0:47.7
1:54:19.2 1:55.6
2:08:19.0 1:57.3
2:22:22.9 2:01.6
2:37:11.6 2:46.3
2:52:09.2 2:55.2
3:07:44.2 3:32.6
3:24:02.7 4:16.2

09/15/2012 12:55:24



Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2012 Final Team Results
Women
Jr Hi Girls
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Iroquois Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 12:20.2
1 490 Mallory Knight 8th 3 3 11:09.1 11:09.1 0:00.0
2 495 Kylie Frantz 7th 10 13 11:47.0 22:56.1 0:37.9
3 494  Julia Cecchetti 7th 12 25 11:56.1 34:52.2 0:46.9
4 492 Jessica Paris 8th 32 57 13:13.1 48:05.4 2:04.0
5 489 Eva Davison 8th 36 93 13:36.0 1:.01:41.4 2:26.8
6 491 Bailey Merritt 8th 38 131 13:52.3 1:15:33.7 2:43.1
7 496 Ashley Kegerreis 7th 39 170 13:56.0 1:29:29.7 2:46.8
8 497  Annie Rose 7th More Than 7 14:44.6 1:44:14.3 3:35.5
Team - Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 109 Average Time: 12:37.7
1 391 Meghan Nutt 7th 9 9 11:45.6 11:45.6 0:00.0
2 396 Lexi Seifert 7th 16 25 12:15.1 24:00.8 0:29.5
3 392 Emma Walters 7th 20 45 12:33.2 36:34.0 0:47.5
4 394 Emily Byerly 7th 24 69 12:36.3 49:10.3 0:50.6
5 400 Madelyn Osterman 8th 40 109 13:58.5  1:03:08.9 2:12.8
6 401 Annie Lichtinger 8th 41 150 14:03.4  1:17:12.3 2:17.7
7 395 Abbie Lenart 7th 42 192 14:09.1 1:31:21.4 2:235
8 393 Rachel Pier 7th More Than 7 14:12.7 1:45:34.2 2:27.1
9 402 Faith Kienholz 7th More Than 7 15:30.1 2:01:04.4 3:44.5
Team - Harbor Creek Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places): 130 Average Time: 12:52.2
1 433 Elisa Perry 7th 14 14 12:08.4 12:08.4 0:00.0
2 440 Portia Nowosielski 8th 22 36 12:35.0 24:43.4 0:26.5
3 434  Erin Petersiem 7th 30 66 13:05.5 37:49.0 0:57.1
4 428 Rachel Gavalier 7th 31 97 13:08.4 50:57.4 0:59.9
5 429 Shannon Gotham 7th 33 130 13:23.5 1:04:20.9 1:15.0
6 439 Gina Broadhead 8th 35 165 13:34.4 1:17:55.4 1:26.0
7 427 Emma Bean 7th 37 202 13:47.3 1:31:42.8 1:38.9
8 432 Amelia Morton 7th More Than 7 13:58.3 1:45:41.1 1:49.9
9 441 Erin Sheridan 8th More Than 7 14:00.7 1:59:41.9 1:52.2
10 438 Amelia Beaumont 8th More Than 7 14:08.8 2:13:50.7 2:00.4
11 437 Jilian Amann-Ross 8th More Than 7 14:26.0 2:28:16.8 2:17.6
12 430 Taylor Janiuk 7th More Than 7 14:33.1  2:42:49.9 2:24.6
13 431 Alexandria Miller 7th More Than 7 15:29.3 2:58:19.2 3:20.8
14 435 Taylor Taft 7th More Than 7 15:34.3  3:13:53.6 3:25.9
15 436 Kamryn Takach 7th More Than 7 15:34.6  3:29:28.3 3:26.2
16 426 Victoria Altsman 7th More Than 7 17:39.0 3:47:07.3 5:30.5
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Behrend Invitational

Race Date
September 15, 2012 Final Team Results
Women
Jr Hi Girls
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Class Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Cambridge Springs High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 337 Madison Klemm 8th Less Than 5 12:14.0 12:14.0 0:00.0
2 336 Mackenzie Riebel 8th Less Than 5 12:57.6 25:11.6 0:43.6
3 339 Caitlyn Shader 7th Less Than 5 17:06.3 42:17.9 4:52.2
4 338 Brandi Ellis 7th Less Than 5 20:55.0 1:03:12.9 8:40.9
Team - Strong Vincent High School Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 590 Nicole Althof 8th Less Than 5 11:21.2 11:21.2 0:00.0
2 588 Aiden Mulvihill 6th Less Than 5 12:26.0 23:47.2 1:04.8
3 587 Hannah Cornelsen 8th Less Than 5 13:01.4 36:48.7 1:40.2
4 589 Sara Dobmeier 6th Less Than 5 13:38.6 50:27.3 2:17.4
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Race Date
September 15, 2012

Bib No Name

Team - Carrick High School
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 371 Olivia Nickles
2 364 Marissa Shahan

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Behrend Invitational
Final Team Results

Women
HS Jr Varsity
Class -1 XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Class Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Fr Less Than 5 30:12.3 30:12.3 0:00.0
Jr Less Than 5 32:43.1 1:02:55.4 2:30.8
11 09/15/2012 12:55:24



